
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONWIIODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I NOI ITCICODE PAGE OPAES

2 AMAENDMENTJMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISMONIPUFRCHASE REO. NO. S. PROJECT NO. O applcbae)

M006 See Blk 16C

S. IssuED B CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY tfotierthanitenS) CODE3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Div of Contracts Div of Contracts

Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Attn: Sharlene McCubbin (301) 415-6565 Attn: Sharlene McCubbin

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street. county. State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLUCITATION NO.

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TRANSITION PLANNING, INC. 95. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

51 MONROE ST _ 0.In MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

SUITE 1900 NRC-38-03-361

ROCKVILLE MD 208502421
10LB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 09-03-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

(]The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In her 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers ] is extended, E is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

12. ACCOUNT1NG ANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (If reuired B&R Number 584-155-12-C116 Job Code T8408 BOC 252A

Appronriation Number 31X0200 $33,350

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A.THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTO: (Specly authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTHIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADtINISTRATIVE CHANGES (auch as changes hI paying office. asppopriaton dale. etc.)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORrTY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify bype of modification and authority)

X FAR 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [f] is not, E] is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF seclion headhigs, Inicudhig aldictatinrtoinitact subiect metter where feasible.)

A. The purpose of this modification is to exercise Option Period 2 (October 1, 2005 through September 30, 2006) at ai

an estimated total amount of $33,350.

B As a result of this modification, the total amount obligated and estimated contract amount is increased by

$62,700, from $33,350 to $96,050.

C. All other terms and conditions of the contract remain unchanged.

Except as provIded herein, at Ierrmn aV conditIons of flre docurrient reterenced hI Iten IA or ICA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and hintul force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) ISA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER srlipe or prnt)

Sharlene McCubbin

CONTRACTING OFFICER N

15B. CONTRACTORAOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 15B. UNITED2s1soF.AECCCA . DATE SIGNED

BY E 05-11-2005
(Signature of person auitiortzed tOI sgn) (Sintureof Co Otrtineg 05-112005

STANDARFDFORP30 (REV. 10-:1)

PLATE - ADMOl SIS REVIEW COMPLETE ADMOO2


